W4000025851

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(riddress)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Busiless Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300041488693

10/01/04--01022---004 **25.00

2004 OCT - 1 PM 12: 50

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

mailed 9/28/04

TO:

SUBJECT: Investme	ent Properties LLC			
Journal III	(Name of	Limited Liability Company	·)	The state of the s
	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub pondence concerning this matte	_		Mach Congression of C
G	ene Crane			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Person)		
		(Firm/Company)		
4408 \$	SW 34 Terrace			
		(Address)		
Dan	ia Beach FL, 33312			
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Gene Crane		at (_954)	347-592	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
⋬ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is ea	nclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahaesee, Florida 32399		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabasson, Florida 22214		tions

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION **FOR** A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I	F DISSOLUTION FOR D LIABILITY COMPANY THE RESERVE THE STATE OF THE ST
1. The name of the limited liability company is	
Investment Properities LLC	67.00
2. The date the dissolution was approved: 9/21/04	
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.	the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 441 on back of cover letter).
Agreement to disolve as per written consent of all mem	nbers.
 5. All remaining property and assets have been disrespective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisf 	s, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
be entered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same percenthe dissolution:	entage of membership interests necessary to approve
Signature	Typed or Printed name
Here Core	Gene Crane

Filing Fee: \$25.00